Monitorler

27

27

27

27

43

27

55

23.

23.

23.

23.

23.

Uriin

8 EZCOOL CORP EZC24 5MS 120HZ HDMI VGA (Sifir
O0li Piksel Garantili)

8 DAHUA LM24-H200 8MS 60Hz HDMI VGA 7/24

(SPEAKER) CCTV MONITOR

8 HP 524SF 94C17AA 5MS 100HZ HDMI VGA IPS

8 HP 524SW S5 94C21E9 5MS 100HZ HDMI VGA IPS

8 HP 524SF S5 94C17E9 5MS 100HZ HDMI VGA IPS

HP 527SW S5 94F46E9 5MS 100HZ HDMI VGA IPS

HP 527SF S5 94F44E9 5MS 100HZ HDMI VGA IPS

HP 527SF 94F44AA 5MS 100HZ HDMI VGA IPS

HP OMEN G2 AV4K1E9 1IMS 180HZ HDMI DP IPS

DAHUA LM43-F200 8MS 60Hz HDMI VGA 7/24 CCTV

MONITOR

HP OMEN 27GS 780G8AA 1MS 144HZ HDMI DP IPS

DAHUA LM55-F400 8MS 60Hz HDMI VGA 7/24 CCTV
MONITOR

Marka

Ezcool

Dahua

Hp

Hp

Hp

Hp

Dahua

Hp

Dahua

Stok

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

5+

10+

10+

5+

Fiyat

79,00

145,00

189,00

189,00

189,00

199,00

199,00

219,00

299,00

311,00

599,00

880,00

usb

usDb

usD

usDb

usD

usD

usD

usDb

usb

usDb

usD

usD



21,5 EZCOOL CORP EZC22 100HZ 5MS MONITOR (Sifir
014 Piksel Garantili)

21.5 DAHUA LM22-C200 4MS 75Hz HDMI VGA 7/24 CCTV
MONITOR

21.5 DAHUA LM22-H200 6.5MS 60HZ HDMI VGA 7/24
(SPEAKER) CCTV MONITOR

23.8 DAHUA LM24-C200 5MS 75Hz HDMI VGA 7/24 CCTV
MONITOR

EZCOOL LITE E15 15,6'’' NON TOUCH 60HZ FHD
PORTABLE

23.8 DAHUA LM24-A200 5MS 100HZ HDMI VGA 7/24 CCTV
MONITOR

23.8 DAHUA LM24-B200S HDMI VGA 7/24 CCTV MONITOR

EzCOOL LITE E15T 15,6'’' TOUCH 60HZ FHD PORTABLE

31.5 DAHUA LM32-F200 8MS 60Hz HDMI VGA 7/24 CCTV

MONITOR

27 HP OMEN 27GS 780J4E9 1MS 240HZ HDMI DP IPS

Ezcool

Dahua

Dahua

Dahua

Ezcool

Dahua

Dahua

Ezcool

Dahua

Hp

69,00

110,00

120,00

122,00

126,00

155,00

165,00

168,00

255,00

399,00

usD

usD

usb

usb

usDb
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usD

usD

usD

usD



